

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

FIRST APPEAL NO. 3667 OF 2011

SUBHASH NATHU AUTE AND ANOTHER
VERSUS
PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA AND OTHERS

.....
Advocate for Appellant : Mr. S. K. Shinde
.....

CORAM : ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.
DATED : 09 APRIL 2026

PER COURT :

1. Time is extended by four weeks from today.
2. Stand over to 07.05.2026.

(ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.)